Sales and Technical Support +44 (0) 1206 713801  www.titon.co.uk82
K
en
ri
ck
 E
a
si

Easi-Fit provides very high levels of security by way
of the patented claw locking mechanism.
No cropping required, six bar sizes cover sash rebates
from 200mm up to 1200mm. The faceplate has rounded
ends to help avoid damage to the profile surface during
fabrication.
164
12.5
43
10
12
10
Handle fixing and lockcase routing detail
20mm Backset
Product Code Bar Size (mm) No. of Fixing Points No. of Mushroom Cams No. of Locking Claws
KSEF20020 200 2 0 2
KSEF40020 400 4 2 2
KSEF60020 600 4 2 2
KSEF80020 800 6 2 2
KSEF100020 1000 6 2 2
KSEF120020 1200 8 4 2
22mm Backset
Product Code Bar Size (mm) No. of Fixing Points No. of Mushroom Cams No. of Locking Claws
KSEF20022 200 2 0 2
KSEF40022 400 4 2 2
KSEF60022 600 4 2 2
KSEF80022 800 6 2 2
KSEF100022 1000 6 2 2
KSEF120022 1200 8 4 2
Size range
200 - 1200mm
Manufactured from
Gearbox - Zinc